
Championnat de Normandie Jeunes 2018
Vainqueurs

Date
17 - 18 févr. 2018

Ville, Pays
Montebourg, FRA

Site WEB

Pos. NomÉpreuve Club
DMx Poussin

1 SHANMUGARAJAH, Arthur+LOURGHI, Nina Bayard Argentanaise Badminton
2 BOUTRY, Noam+CANONNE, Vanda Entente Sportive Falaisienne
3 HOUSSARD, Augustin+GILET, Linoa Fous Du Volant Bayeusains/Amicale Laique de Sees
3 VALOGNES, Arthur+LEMONNIER, Rose Union Et Concorde Bricquebec

DMx Minime
1 CHALLOIS, Gabriel+LINERO, Charlotte Union Badminton Club de la Baie/Club Alenconnais Badminton
2 FREMAUX, Tristan+CABOT, Lucie Club Loisirs Badminton La Frenaye/Badminton Longueville sur Scie
3 PICOT, Nathan+VAN GYSEL, Sohann Club de Badminton de Carentan/Union Badminton Club de la Baie
3 HOUSSARD, Louis+LECAVELIER, Clotilde Fous Du Volant Bayeusains/Pays d'Auge Badminton

DMx Junior
1 DE RUYTER, Baptiste+PUCHE, Camille Badminton Club Divais
2 LAURE, Victor+CERLAND, Alexandra Conquerant Badminton Club Caen/Badminton Club Divais
3 GEERAERTS, Luca+SUZANNE, Marie Bayard Argentanaise Badminton/Entente Sportive Falaisienne
3 GALLOU, Théo+RENE, Charlotte Havre Badminton Club/Association Sportive Badminton Top Team-Le Havre

DMx Cadet
1 DUBOIS, Milo+LECAVELIER, Noémie Badminton Club Divais/Pays d'Auge Badminton
2 SCHMITT, Thomas+ROMEUF, Marie Amicale Laique Césaire Levillain Badminton/Bayard Argentanaise Badminton
3 GRIPON, Clément+GAGLIARDI, Lyse Bayard Argentanaise Badminton
3 HOUISSE, Victor+GAUGAIN, Camille MDMSA Badminton/Badminton Club Divais

DMx Benjamin
1 LEMESLE, Lilian+MAURY, Ambre Club Alenconnais Badminton/Bagnoles Badminton Club
2 VAUGEOIS, Arthur+CHEVALLIER, Enora Pays d'Auge Badminton
3 ANTONY, Eliott+PREAUX, Albane Union Et Concorde Bricquebec/Union Badminton Club de la Baie
3 LEFRANÇOIS, Tom+RUAULT, Léa Pays d'Auge Badminton

DD Poussin
1 LOURGHI, Nina+PAQUET, Noan Bayard Argentanaise Badminton
2 CANONNE, Vanda+HEMERY LONGARD, Sarah Entente Sportive Falaisienne/Badminton Nord Pays d'Auge
3 BATAILLE, Leanne+LEMONNIER, Rose Union Et Concorde Bricquebec

DD Minime
1 LECAVELIER, Clotilde+LINERO, Charlotte Pays d'Auge Badminton/Club Alenconnais Badminton
2 ANGEE, Sara+GLEMAREC, Léna Pays d'Auge Badminton/Badminton Aiglon
3 BOCQUET, Manon+CABOT, Lucie Amicale Sport. Harfleur Beaulieu/Badminton Longueville sur Scie
3 LE CLECH, Maëla+MARTEAU, Solen Club Alenconnais Badminton

DD Junior
1 CERLAND, Alexandra+RENE, Charlotte Badminton Club Divais/Association Sportive Badminton Top Team-Le Havre
2 GEFFROY, Coline+PUCHE, Camille Patronage Laique D'octeville/Badminton Club Divais
3 GUERIN, Amelie+SUZANNE, Marie Entente Sportive Falaisienne
4 GLEMAREC, Manon+PROD'HOMME, Marie Badminton Aiglon/Badmint'ifs

DD Cadet
1 LECAVELIER, Noémie+VAHE, Eloise Pays d'Auge Badminton/Amicale Laique Césaire Levillain Badminton
2 GAUGAIN, Camille+ROMEUF, Marie Badminton Club Divais/Bayard Argentanaise Badminton
3 CAUSEUR, Mélina+LEMONNIER, Océane Badminton Club Divais/Club de Badminton de Carentan
3 DE ALMEIDA, Erine+NAMBOT, Anouk Badminton Club de Gasny/Badminton Aiglon

DD Benjamin
1 LETOURNEUR, Heïdi+MAURY, Ambre Badminton Domfrontais/Bagnoles Badminton Club
2 MOUCHEL, Jade+PREAUX, Albane Club Loisirs Tourlaville/Union Badminton Club de la Baie
3 CHEVALLIER, Enora+SAVARY, Lisa Pays d'Auge Badminton
3 MARGRIN, Eva+OLLIVIER, Maelle Patronage Laique D'octeville/Amicale Laique Césaire Levillain Badminton

DH Poussin
1 JACQUETTE, Paul+SHANMUGARAJAH, Arthur Bayard Argentanaise Badminton
2 CHEVALLIER, Bastien+VAUGEOIS, Eliot Pays d'Auge Badminton
3 HOUSSARD, Augustin+MARIE, Léo Fous Du Volant Bayeusains
3 BOUTRY, Noam+MAURIN, Sacha Entente Sportive Falaisienne

DH Minime
1 CHALLOIS, Gabriel+PICOT, Nathan Union Badminton Club de la Baie/Club de Badminton de Carentan
2 GUILLEUX, Antoine+GUILLEUX, Julien Club Alenconnais Badminton
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3 FERNANDES, Esteban+HOUSSARD, Louis Entente Sportive Falaisienne/Fous Du Volant Bayeusains
3 BONDOUX, Nico+FREMAUX, Tristan Amicale Laique Césaire Levillain Badminton/Club Loisirs Badminton La Frenaye

DH Junior
1 GALLOU, Théo+LAURE, Victor Havre Badminton Club/Conquerant Badminton Club Caen
2 BOULENT, Edouard+GEERAERTS, Luca Bayard Argentanaise Badminton
3 BOLAINGUE, Léo+BULTEAU, Benoit Yvetot Badminton Club/Amicale Laique Césaire Levillain Badminton
3 BEAUGEOIS, Fabien+BURGOT, Tom Les Volants Préautais

DH Cadet
1 DUBOIS, Milo+SCHMITT, Thomas Badminton Club Divais/Amicale Laique Césaire Levillain Badminton
2 HUCHER, Nathan+VIVIER, Hugo Amicale Laique Césaire Levillain Badminton/Conquerant Badminton Club Caen
3 ALTERO, Enzo+ANDRE, Emilien Havre Badminton Club/Badminton Aiglon
3 GRIPON, Clément+HOUISSE, Victor Bayard Argentanaise Badminton/MDMSA Badminton

DH Benjamin
1 LEMESLE, Lilian+VAUGEOIS, Arthur Club Alenconnais Badminton/Pays d'Auge Badminton
2 LE SECQ, Albin+LEFRANÇOIS, Tom Pays d'Auge Badminton
3 ANTONY, Eliott+TERNON, Timeo Union Et Concorde Bricquebec/Havre Badminton Club
3 CATEL, Martin+LE SECQ, Gildas Fous Du Volant Bayeusains/Pays d'Auge Badminton

SD Poussin
1 MARICAL, Anaïs Club Loisirs Badminton La Frenaye
2 LOURGHI, Nina Bayard Argentanaise Badminton
3 HEMERY LONGARD, Sarah Badminton Nord Pays d'Auge
3 DESRUES, Louise Badminton Val De Reuil Louviers

SD Minime
1 LINERO, Charlotte Club Alenconnais Badminton
2 LECAVELIER, Clotilde Pays d'Auge Badminton
3 GLEMAREC, Léna Badminton Aiglon
3 CABOT, Lucie Badminton Longueville sur Scie

SD Junior
1 PUCHE, Camille Badminton Club Divais
2 RENE, Charlotte Association Sportive Badminton Top Team-Le Havre
3 SUZANNE, Marie Entente Sportive Falaisienne
3 CERLAND, Alexandra Badminton Club Divais

SD Cadet
1 GAUGAIN, Camille Badminton Club Divais
2 LECAVELIER, Noémie Pays d'Auge Badminton
3 LAHEURTE, Lisa Union Badminton Club de la Baie
3 GAGLIARDI, Lyse Bayard Argentanaise Badminton

SD Benjamin
1 MAURY, Ambre Bagnoles Badminton Club
2 MOUCHEL, Jade Club Loisirs Tourlaville
3 LETOURNEUR, Heïdi Badminton Domfrontais
3 PREAUX, Albane Union Badminton Club de la Baie

SH Poussin
1 CHEVALLIER, Bastien Pays d'Auge Badminton
2 SHANMUGARAJAH, Arthur Bayard Argentanaise Badminton
3 JACQUETTE, Paul Bayard Argentanaise Badminton
3 PIMONT, Victor Club Loisirs Badminton La Frenaye

SH Minime
1 PICOT, Nathan Club de Badminton de Carentan
2 BONDOUX, Nico Amicale Laique Césaire Levillain Badminton
3 HOUSSARD, Louis Fous Du Volant Bayeusains
3 GUILLEUX, Antoine Club Alenconnais Badminton

SH Junior
1 TOCQUEVILLE, Paul Union Sportive De Lillebonne
2 LAURE, Victor Conquerant Badminton Club Caen
3 DE RUYTER, Baptiste Badminton Club Divais
3 GALLOU, Théo Havre Badminton Club
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SH Cadet

1 SCHMITT, Thomas Amicale Laique Césaire Levillain Badminton
2 DUBOIS, Milo Badminton Club Divais
3 VAUGEOIS, Paul Pays d'Auge Badminton
3 VIVIER, Hugo Conquerant Badminton Club Caen

SH Benjamin
1 VAUGEOIS, Arthur Pays d'Auge Badminton
2 TERNON, Timeo Havre Badminton Club
3 LEMESLE, Lilian Club Alenconnais Badminton
3 ANTONY, Eliott Union Et Concorde Bricquebec
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